

599-541 BID TAB

CFX PROJECT 599-541; CONTRACT NO. 001465R
DYNAMIC CURVE WARNING SYSTEM (DCWS) PILOT PROJECT

PAY ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	NO. OF UNITS	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		ION ELECTRIC	
				UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST
101-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 7,827.75	\$ 7,827.75
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$29,900.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 43,980.58	\$ 43,980.58
104-1	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,038.32	\$ 3,038.32
110-1-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$7,280.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 6,819.77	\$ 6,819.77
603A-100	CONTINUOUS OPERATION OF EXISTING ITS DEVICES	LS	1	\$7,050.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 4,185.91	\$ 4,185.91
612-100	GEOLOCATION OF ITS EQUIPMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE	LS	1	\$1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,526.90	\$ 4,526.90
635-1-11	PULL BOX (13"X24") (F&I)	EA	2	\$1,355.00	\$ 2,710.00	\$ 1,734.40	\$ 3,468.80
638-0002-0211	FO CONDUIT, 2-2" HDPE SDR 11 (TRENCH OR PLOW) (F&I)	LF	130	\$10.60	\$ 1,378.00	\$ 16.81	\$ 2,185.30
638-1B	TUBULAR ROUTE MARKER (POWER)	EA	3	\$172.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 130.20	\$ 390.60
639-1-12	ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE ASSEMBLY (UNDERGROUND) (F&I)	AS	1	\$7,635.00	\$ 7,635.00	\$ 8,527.09	\$ 8,527.09
639-1-14	ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE ASSEMBLY (REMOVE)	AS	1	\$1,045.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 672.40	\$ 672.40
639-2-11	ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, POLE MOUNTED (F&I)	EA	1	\$1,018.00	\$ 1,018.00	\$ 1,571.05	\$ 1,571.05
639-2-14	ELECTRICAL POWER TRANSFORMER (F&I)	EA	1	\$1,885.00	\$ 1,885.00	\$ 2,662.40	\$ 2,662.40
639-2-15	ELECTRICAL POWER TRANSFORMER (REMOVE)	EA	1	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 854.38	\$ 854.38
639-3-06	ELECTRICAL CONDUCTORS (INSULATED) (NO. 6) (F&I)	EA	60	\$1.80	\$ 108.00	\$ 2.27	\$ 136.20
668-50	ITS DEVICE CABINET 334 (BASE MOUNTED) (MODIFY)	EA	1	\$885.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 2,016.26	\$ 2,016.26
683-101	GIGABIT ETHERNET FIELD SWITCH (F&I)	EA	1	\$5,664.00	\$ 5,664.00	\$ 4,882.51	\$ 4,882.51
683-102	HARDENED TERMINAL SERVER (F&I)	EA	1	\$1,390.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,386.05	\$ 1,386.05
683-202	REMOTE POWER MANAGER/ENVIRONMENTAL EPCR6 SENSOR (F&I)	EA	1	\$935.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 2,529.04	\$ 2,529.04
688-1-10A	4'X4' BASE W/CONCRETE PAD (F&I)	AS	1	\$1,810.00	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 2,398.70	\$ 2,398.70
688-1-10A1	RWIS SYSTEM ASSEMBLY (RWIS-2180-SYSTEM) (INSTALL ONLY)	AS	1	\$1,006.00	\$ 1,006.00	\$ 3,935.77	\$ 3,935.77
700-1-11A	SINGLE POST SIGN, UP TO 12 SF (F&I)	AS	1	\$5,370.00	\$ 5,370.00	\$ 2,030.18	\$ 2,030.18
700-1-12A	SINGLE POST SIGN, ASSEMBLY, 12 TO 20 SF (F&I)	AS	1	\$5,735.00	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 6,686.01	\$ 6,686.01
700-1-12A1	BEACON SYSTEM ASSEMBLY (BEACON SYSTEM-2180-SYSTEM) (INSTALL ONLY)	AS	1	\$2,090.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 2,216.80	\$ 2,216.80
700-1-22A	SINGLE POST SIGN, CFX BARRIER MOUNT SIGN ASSEMBLY, 12 TO 20 SF (F&I)	AS	1	\$5,985.00	\$ 5,985.00	\$ 2,111.91	\$ 2,111.91
700-1-22B	SINGLE POST SIGN, CFX BARRIER MOUNT SIGN "POST ONLY" (F&I)	AS	11	\$5,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 7,607.83	\$ 83,686.13
700-1-22B1	BLINKER SYSTEM ASSEMBLY (BLINKER SYSTEM-2180-SYSTEM) (INSTALL ONLY)	AS	11	\$1,045.00	\$ 11,495.00	\$ 1,359.02	\$ 14,949.22
700-1-60	SINGLE POST SIGN (REMOVE)	AS	2	\$610.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 108.16	\$ 216.32
700-3-102	SIGN PANEL, GROUND MOUNT, 12 TO 20 SF (F&I)	EA	1	\$1,160.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 915.87	\$ 915.87
700-3-602	SIGN PANEL, 12 TO 20 SF (REMOVE)	EA	1	\$145.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 211.50	\$ 211.50
999-1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A		\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
999-2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A		\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 315,315.00		\$ 341,019.72